N
O © N O g b W N -

[N
N

13

15

17

18
19

2026 TOUCH OF CLASS - SOLO COMPETITION SCHEDULE

1:40-2:00

2:20-2:30

3:00-3:30

3:50-4:00

12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30

2:00
2:10

2:30
2:40
2:50

3:30
3:40

4:00
4:10

STUDENT NAME

Mari Berquam
Rylee Corbett
Grace Dalmasso
Lily Doobay

Lucy Jens
Jackson Knipfer
Fritz Lansing-Stoeffler
Toby Schoon
Mahala Smith
Sephora Whalen
Break

Hayden Bailey
Mackenzie Burnett
Break

Ezrah Benion
Ayla Matejka
Connor Patty
Break

Cooper Bott
Hudson Nunnelley
Break

Naomi English
Caleb Reyes

SONG TITLE

"In My Own Little Corner" from Cinderella

"What Baking Can Do"

"On My Own" from Les Mis

"Ironic"

"I'm Alive" from Next to Normal

"Words Fail"

"The Vagabond" by Vaughan Williams

"Erlkénig" by Schubert

"Not For The Life Of Me" from Thoroughly Modern Millie
"Someone Else's Story" from Chess

For Better or Worse
Sttill Hurting

All of Me
Isn'tit a Trial
Words Fail

TBD
Empty Chairs At Empty Tables

Against All Odds
Perfect



