

2026 TOUCH OF CLASS - SOLO COMPETITION SCHEDULE			
		STUDENT NAME	SONG TITLE
1	12:00	Mari Berquam	"In My Own Little Corner" from Cinderella
2	12:10	Rylee Corbett	"What Baking Can Do"
3	12:20	Grace Dalmasso	"On My Own" from Les Mis
4	12:30	Lily Doobay	"Ironic"
5	12:40	Lucy Jens	"I'm Alive" from Next to Normal
6	12:50	Jackson Knipfer	"Words Fail"
7	1:00	Fritz Lansing-Stoeffler	"The Vagabond" by Vaughan Williams
8	1:10	Toby Schoon	"Erlkönig" by Schubert
9	1:20	Mahala Smith	"Not For The Life Of Me" from Thoroughly Modern Millie
10	1:30	Sephora Whalen	"Someone Else's Story" from Chess
	1:40-2:00	Break	
11	2:00	Hayden Bailey	For Better or Worse
12	2:10	Mackenzie Burnett	Still Hurting
	2:20-2:30	Break	
13	2:30	Ezrah Benion	All of Me
14	2:40	Ayla Malejka	Isn't it a Trial
15	2:50	Connor Patty	Words Fail
	3:00-3:30	Break	
16	3:30	Cooper Bott	TBD
17	3:40	Hudson Nunnelley	Empty Chairs At Empty Tables
	3:50-4:00	Break	
18	4:00	Naomi English	Against All Odds
19	4:10	Caleb Reyes	Perfect